
Legend:       - GROUP A;        - GROUP B
WEEK DATE PALMER PLAYER BYE

1 Saturday, March 18, 2023 MIXED NUTS vs. PIRATA INTELLICARE vs. ICTSI-AUTOHUB (B O R J)

1 Sunday, March 19, 2023 MEGA HARVEST vs. SEASCAPE BUDDY EMPIRE PEMCOR vs. GRJ EAGLE

2 Saturday, March 25, 2023
2 Sunday, March 26, 2023 ATM vs. M.G.G. PERRY'S vs. G&W

3 Saturday, April 01, 2023 M.A.E.L.S. vs. ECOSTRONG BEERGOLFERS vs. SMB

3 Sunday, April 02, 2023 PIRATA vs. ASTIG-MAA  ICTSI-AUTOHUB (B O R J) vs. S.A.G.O.

4 Saturday, April 15, 2023 MEGA HARVEST vs. M.G.G. PEMCOR vs. G&W

4 Sunday, April 16, 2023 INTELLICARE vs. GRJ EAGLE MIXED NUTS vs. SEASCAPE BUDDY EMPIRE

5 Saturday, April 22, 2023 PERRY'S vs. SMB ATM vs. ECOSTRONG

5 Sunday, April 23, 2023 PEMCOR vs. S.A.G.O. MEGA HARVEST vs. ASTIG-MAA

6 Saturday, April 29, 2023 PERRY'S vs.  ICTSI-AUTOHUB (B O R J) ATM vs. PIRATA

6 Sunday, April 30, 2023 BEERGOLFERS vs. GRJ EAGLE M.A.E.L.S. vs. SEASCAPE BUDDY EMPIRE

7 Saturday, May 06, 2023 SMB vs. G&W ECOSTRONG vs. M.G.G.

7 Sunday, May 07, 2023 PERRY'S vs. GRJ EAGLE ATM vs. SEASCAPE BUDDY EMPIRE

8 Saturday, May 13, 2023 BEERGOLFERS vs. G&W M.A.E.L.S. vs. M.G.G.

8 Sunday, May 14, 2023 PEMCOR vs.  ICTSI-AUTOHUB (B O R J) MEGA HARVEST vs. PIRATA

9 Saturday, May 20, 2023
9 Sunday, May 21, 2023 INTELLICARE vs. S.A.G.O. MIXED NUTS vs. ASTIG-MAA

10 Saturday, May 27, 2023 MIXED NUTS vs. ATM INTELLICARE vs. PERRY'S

10 Sunday, May 28, 2023 M.A.E.L.S. vs. ASTIG-MAA BEERGOLFERS vs. S.A.G.O.

11 Saturday, June 03, 2023 ECOSTRONG vs. PIRATA SMB vs.  ICTSI-AUTOHUB (B O R J)

11 Sunday, June 04, 2023 M.G.G. vs. SEASCAPE BUDDY EMPIRE G&W vs. GRJ EAGLE

12 Saturday, June 10, 2023 ECOSTRONG vs. SEASCAPE BUDDY EMPIRE SMB vs. GRJ EAGLE

12 Sunday, June 11, 2023 M.A.E.L.S. vs. PIRATA BEERGOLFERS vs.  ICTSI-AUTOHUB (B O R J)
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13 Saturday, June 17, 2023 ATM vs. ASTIG-MAA PERRY'S vs. S.A.G.O.

13 Sunday, June 18, 2023 MIXED NUTS vs. MEGA HARVEST INTELLICARE vs. PEMCOR

14 Saturday, June 24, 2023 PEMCOR vs. BEERGOLFERS MEGA HARVEST vs. M.A.E.L.S.

14 Sunday, June 25, 2023 INTELLICARE vs. SMB MIXED NUTS vs. ECOSTRONG

15 Saturday, July 01, 2023 G&W vs. S.A.G.O. M.G.G. vs. ASTIG-MAA

15 Sunday, July 02, 2023 GRJ EAGLE vs.  ICTSI-AUTOHUB (B O R J) SEASCAPE BUDDY EMPIRE vs. PIRATA

16 Saturday, July 08, 2023 G&W vs.  ICTSI-AUTOHUB (B O R J) M.G.G. vs. PIRATA

16 Sunday, July 09, 2023 SMB vs. S.A.G.O. ECOSTRONG vs. ASTIG-MAA

17 Saturday, July 15, 2023 INTELLICARE vs. BEERGOLFERS MIXED NUTS vs. M.A.E.L.S.

17 Sunday, July 16, 2023 PEMCOR vs. PERRY'S MEGA HARVEST vs. ATM

18 Saturday, July 22, 2023
18 Sunday, July 23, 2023 SEASCAPE BUDDY EMPIRE vs. ASTIG-MAA GRJ EAGLE vs. S.A.G.O.

19 Saturday, July 29, 2023 MIXED NUTS vs. M.G.G. INTELLICARE vs. G&W

19 Sunday, July 30, 2023 MEGA HARVEST vs. ECOSTRONG PEMCOR vs. SMB

20 Saturday, August 05, 2023 ATM vs. M.A.E.L.S. PERRY'S vs. BEERGOLFERS

20 Sunday, August 06, 2023
QUARTER-FINALS

21 Saturday, August 12, 2023 B1 vs. A4 A1 vs. B4

21 Sunday, August 13, 2023 B2 vs. A3 A2 vs. B3

SEMI-FINALS

FINALS
23 Saturday, August 26, 2023 NO GAME WINNERS OF SEMIS

VYING FOR 3RD PLACE

(Loosers of the semis)
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22 Saturday, August 19, 2023 Winner of (B1/A4) vs Winner of (A2/B3) Winner of (A1/B4) vs Winner of (B2/A3) 

23 Sunday, August 27, 2023 WINNERS OF SEMIS

22 Sunday, August 20, 2023 Winner of (A1/B4) vs Winner of (B2/A3) Winner of (B1/A4) vs Winner of (A2/B3) 
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